
 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 

 
 

 

Side 1 af 6 

 
 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07    198/08    395/15 G 

2 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/08    197/13    395/21 S 

3 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09    199/08    394/17 B 

4 111109 Bastian Boldt 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10    195/08    394/18  

5 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07    195/07    393/14  

6 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/03    196/06    390/09  

7 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05    198/07    388/12  

8 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/05    195/03    388/08  

9 103315 Magnus Kristensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06    193/08    388/14  

10 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 174/06    198/11    372/17  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 102421 Frederik Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 191/06    189/04    380/10 G 

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 

1 114555 Markus Kjær Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/07    194/06    391/13 G 

2 114553 Marie Andreasen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 190/06    193/06    383/12 S 

3 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 187/01    192/05    379/06  

4 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 189/01    189/04    378/05  

5 116417 Sebastian M. Pedersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 185/04    187/04    372/08  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11    198/05    397/16 G 

2 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/10    199/09    396/19 S 

3 82447 Christian Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/07    199/11    396/18 B 

4 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/13    199/09    395/22  

5 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/06    199/13    395/19  

6 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10    197/10    394/20  

7 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/11    197/09    394/20  

8 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/09    198/06    393/15  

9 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10    194/02    391/12  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12    199/06    399/18 G 

2 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10    198/06    398/16 S 

3 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/09    198/12    394/21 B 

4 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08    198/08    393/16  

5 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 196/04    197/06    393/10  

6 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/08    195/07    391/15  

7 102416 Fie Brandi Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04    195/05    388/09  

8 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05    194/06    386/11  

9 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/04    193/04    385/08  

10 106581 Bjarke Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/09    187/06    379/15  

11 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 187/05    190/02    377/07  

 



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 

 
 

 

Side 2 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 195/08    195/06    390/14 G 

2 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05    194/07    388/12 S 

3 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08    192/07    387/15  

4 83267 Louise Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 186/03    189/04    375/07  

5 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/04    180/05    371/09  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07    200/13    395/20 G 

2 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 191/07    193/10    384/17  

3 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05    192/03    382/08  

4 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 189/04    189/04    378/08  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 

1 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06    190/06    383/12 G 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04    189/08    379/12  

3 39563 Nicki Fabricius 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 179/06    191/05    370/11  

4 17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 181/05    186/04    367/09  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 173/01    189/07    362/08 G 

2 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 173/02    180/04    353/06  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 09-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 199/12    200/09    399/21 G 

2 25302 Knud Møller 09-940 Samsø Skytteforening 197/10    197/08    394/18  

3 18472 Bjarne Schou Nielsen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 198/10    191/06    389/16  

4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/07    195/09    387/16  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10    200/10    398/20 G 

2 37727 Michael Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/13    197/10    397/23 S 

3 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09    198/08    396/17 B 

4 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/08    198/08    395/16  

5 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 194/05    199/06    393/11  

6 53523 Annette Munkbøl 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08    197/06    392/14  

7 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/07    194/06    392/13  

8 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06    197/10    391/16  

9 102415 Jens Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05    195/09    390/14  

10 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 181/04    184/00    365/04  

       

 



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 

 
 

 

Side 3 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06    196/06    388/12 G 

2 111720 Inger Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 187/02    189/06    376/08 S 

3 14845 Christian Ottesen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 189/04    185/03    374/07  

4 97884 Jesper Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/01    186/04    371/05  

5 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 179/04    186/02    365/06  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 

1 111109 Bastian Boldt 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 P 

2 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/08 P 

3 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 P 

4 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07  

5 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09  

6 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/06  

7 103315 Magnus Kristensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06  

8 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/03  

9 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/05  

10 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05  

11 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 174/06  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2 

1 102421 Frederik Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 191/06 P 

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 

1 114555 Markus Kjær Pedersen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/07 P 

2 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 192/07 P 

3 114553 Marie Andreasen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 190/06  

4 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 189/01  

5 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 187/01  

6 116417 Sebastian M. Pedersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 185/04  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 

1 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11 P 

2 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/11 P 

3 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/10  

3 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10  

3 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10  

6 82447 Christian Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/07  

7 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/13  

8 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/06  

9 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/09  

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 

 
 

 

Side 4 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 

1 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12 P 

2 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10 P 

3 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/09 P 

4 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/08  

5 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 196/04  

6 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08  

7 102416 Fie Brandi Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04  

8 106581 Bjarke Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/09  

9 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05  

10 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/04  

11 113914 Jean Jasinski 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/03  

12 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 187/05  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 

1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 195/08 P 

1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08 P 

3 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05  

4 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/04  

5 83267 Louise Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 186/03  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07 P 

2 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 191/07  

3 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05  

4 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 189/04  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 

1 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06 P 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04  

3 17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 181/05  

4 39563 Nicki Fabricius 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 179/06  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 

1 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 173/02 P 

2 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 173/01  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 

1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 09-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 199/12 P 

2 18472 Bjarne Schou Nielsen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 198/10 P 

3 25302 Knud Møller 09-940 Samsø Skytteforening 197/10  

4 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/09  

5 102175 Arne Schiönning 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/07  

6 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/07  



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 
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 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 37727 Michael Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/13 P 

2 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10 P 

3 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09  

4 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/07  

5 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/08  

6 53523 Annette Munkbøl 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/08  

7 102415 Jens Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05  

8 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06  

9 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 194/05  

10 111183 Dennis Kristensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 188/05  

11 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 181/04  

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06 P 

2 14845 Christian Ottesen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 189/04 P 

3 109338 Jens Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 188/04  

4 111720 Inger Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 187/02  

5 97884 Jesper Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/01  

6 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 179/04  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 

1 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 148/03    149/05    297/08 G 

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 146/01    146/04    292/05 G 

2 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 144/05    141/05    285/10  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 150/08    149/07    299/15 G 

2 25302 Knud Møller 09-940 Samsø Skytteforening 145/05    148/04    293/09  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 146/03    145/06    291/09 G 

2 111628 Johan Reistad 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/04    140/01    282/05  

3 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 127/05    148/07    275/12  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 

1 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 150/04 P 

2 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 149/09 P 

3 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 148/03  

4 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 147/05  

5 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 145/04  

6 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 141/02  



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 21. – 25. maj 2014 
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Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 146/01 P 

2 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 144/05  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1 

1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 150/08 P 

2 25302 Knud Møller 09-940 Samsø Skytteforening 145/05  

3 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 144/04  

4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 137/01  

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 146/03 P 

2 111628 Johan Reistad 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/04  

3 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 127/05  

 
 


